
Sunday



(v) vegetarian / (ve) vegan / (gf) gluten free / (gfa) gluten free availablePlease let us know if you have any allergies

Halloumi Fries (v/gf) 

Caprese Salad (v/gf)

7.5

7.5

5.0

5.5

Sides
Basil & Garlic Marinated Olives (v/ve/gf)

Hand Cut Chips (v/ve/gf)

4.5

4.5

Focaccia, Balsamic & Oil (v/ve)

Parmesan Fries (v/gf)

Back Bacon (gf)

Smoked Salmon (gf)

Smashed Avocado (v/ve/gf)

3.0

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

3.0

Extras
Egg (v/gf)

Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)

Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)

Hash Brown (v/gf)

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

Veggie Sausage (v/ve/gf)

Grilled Halloumi (gf)

Cumberland Sausage

Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa)
With focaccia

Caesar Salad (gfa)
Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parmesan

Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (v/gf)
Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto

Beer Battered Haddock (gf)
Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Smashed Patty Burger
Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, pickles, 
brioche bun, seasoned fries

7.5

12.5

13.0

14.5

14.5

Mains Served from 11.30am

Root Vegetable Nut Crumble
Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding,
homemade gravy 

Roast Sirloin of Beef
Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding,
homemade gravy

Roast Porchetta
Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding,
homemade gravy

Slow Cooked Lamb Henry
Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding,
homemade gravy

Cauliflower Cheese
(Serves 2)

16.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

5.0

Roasts Served from 11.30am

Served until 11.30am

Toasted Bloomer (v/ve/gfa)
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey

Toasted Teacake (v)
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey

Granola Bowl (v/gf)
Homemade granola, seasonal fruit, greek yoghurt, 
agave syrup

Eggs Your Way (v/gfa)
Poached, scrambled or fried on toasted bloomer

Breakfast Roll (gfa)
Choice of bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage

Full Cooked Breakfast (gfa)
Thick cut belly bacon, cumberland sausage, slow cooked 
tomato, portobello mushroom, hash brown, homemade 
beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer

Vegetarian Breakfast (v/gfa)
Grilled halloumi, veggie sausage, smashed avocado, 
slow cooked tomato, portobello mushroom, homemade 
beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer 

Breakfast
4.0

4.0

6.5

6.5

7.0

14.0

14.0

Served all dayBrunch
Pancake Stack 
Streaky bacon & maple syrup
Caramelised banana, biscoff, dark chocolate (v)
Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt, toasted almonds (v)

Cinnamon French Toast (v)
Toffee apple, honeycomb mascarpone

Eggs Benedict
Prosciutto, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (v)
Wilted spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale
Smoked salmon, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Brunch Burger
Pork sausage patty, streaky bacon, smoked cheddar, 
fried egg, brioche bun

Smoked Pancetta Hash (gfa)
Sun blush tomato, portabello mushroom, mozzarella, 
fried egg, focaccia

9.0

10.5

10.5

10.5

12.5

13.5

13.5


