## CAFFÈ AB

Sunday

Breakfast	Served unti	l 11.30am	Brunch		Se	rved all day
<b>Toasted Bloomer</b> (v/ve/gfa)  With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey		4.0	Pancake Stack Streaky bacon & maple syrup			9.0
			Caramelised ban	ana, biscof	f, dark chocolate $(v)$	
Toasted Teacake (v)		4.0	Mixed berries, G	reek yoghu	irt, toasted almonds $(v)$	
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey			Cinnamon Er	anch Toa	et (v)	10.5
Granola Bowl (v/gf)		6.5		Cinnamon French Toast (v) Toffee apple, honeycomb mascarpone		10.5
Homemade granola, seasonal fruit, greek yogh	urt,	0.3	топес арріс, пог	icycomb n	lascarpone	
agave syrup			<b>Eggs Benedic</b> Prosciutto, toaste		nollandaise sauce	10.5
Eggs Your Way (v/gfa)		6.5				
Poached, scrambled or fried on toasted bloomer			Eggs Florentine $(v)$ Wilted spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce		10.5	
Breakfast Roll (gfa)	7.0					
Choice of bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage		Eggs Royale Smoked salmon, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce			12.5	
Full Cooked Breakfast (gfa)		14.0	,		,	
Thick cut belly bacon, cumberland sausage, slo		Brunch Burger			13.5	
tomato, portobello mushroom, hash brown, ho		0 1	,,	bacon, smoked cheddar,		
beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer			fried egg, brioch	e bun		
Vegetarian Breakfast (v/gfa) Grilled halloumi, veggie sausage, smashed avoc slow cooked tomato, portobello mushroom, ho beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer	14.0	Smoked Pancetta Hash (gfa) Sun blush tomato, portabello mushroom, mozzarella, fried egg, focaccia			13.5	
Extras Egg (v/gf)	1.5	Veggie Sausage	(v/ve/gf)	2.5	Back Bacon (gf)	3.0
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)	2.0	Grilled Halloum		2.5	Smoked Salmon (gf)	3.5
Musinooni & Toniato (V/ VC/ S1/	2.0	Gillica Halloull	(81)	4.5	Silloked Salilloli (51)	3.3
		6 1 1 16		0.0		/ C) 0 =
Homemade Baked Beans $(v/ve/gf)$ Hash Brown $(v/gf)$	2.0 2.0	Cumberland Sa	usage	3.0	Smashed Avocado (v/ve	/gf) 3.5
$\textbf{Homemade Baked Beans} \ (v/ve/gf)$		Cumberland Sa	usage	3.0	Smashed Avocado (v/ve	/gf) 3.5
$\textbf{Homemade Baked Beans} \ (v/ve/gf)$			usage Roasts	3.0		/gf) 3.5 m 11.30am
Homemade Baked Beans $(v/ve/gf)$ Hash Brown $(v/gf)$	2.0		Roasts Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s	<b>le Nut C</b> ı easonal ve	Served fro	
Homemade Baked Beans ( $v/ve/gf$ ) Hash Brown ( $v/gf$ )  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week ( $v/gfa$ )	2.0	ı 11.30am	Roasts Root Vegetab	<b>le Nut C</b> ı easonal ve	Served fro rumble	m 11.30am
Homemade Baked Beans ( $v/ve/gf$ ) Hash Brown ( $v/gf$ )  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week ( $v/gfa$ ) With focaccia	2.0 Served from	11.30am 7.5	Roasts Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s	<b>le Nut C</b> i easonal ve	Served fro rumble	m 11.30am
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia Caesar Salad (gfa)	2.0 Served from	11.30am 7.5	Roasts  Root Vegetab  Roast potatoes, s homemade grav	le Nut Cı easonal ve y of Beef easonal ve	Served fro rumble	m 11.30am <b>16.0</b>
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged p	2.0 Served from	11.30am 7.5 12.5	Roasts  Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave	le Nut Co easonal ve of Beef easonal ve	Served fro rumble getables, Yorkshire pudding,	m 11.30am <b>16.0</b>
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged grant	2.0 Served from	11.30am 7.5 12.5	Roasts Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grav Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grav	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve y tta easonal ve	Served fro rumble getables, Yorkshire pudding,	m 11.30am <b>16.0</b>
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged particularly sources and season and season are sources.  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arance Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf) Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce	2.0 Served from	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Roast Sirloin Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grave	le Nut Ci easonal ve y of Beef easonal ve y tta easonal ve	Served fro rumble getables, Yorkshire pudding, getables, Yorkshire pudding, getables, Yorkshire pudding,	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged particular sources and the same of the sam	2.0  Served from parmesan  cini (v/gf)	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0	Roasts Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Slow Cooked	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve tta easonal ve y	Served fro rumble getables, Yorkshire pudding, getables, Yorkshire pudding, getables, Yorkshire pudding,	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged particles and the same of the	2.0  Served from parmesan  cini (v/gf)	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Roasts  Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Slow Cooked Roast potatoes, s	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve tta easonal ve y Lamb He easonal ve	Served from the served from th	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged particles and the same of the	2.0  Served from parmesan  cini (v/gf)	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Roasts  Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Slow Cooked Roast potatoes, s homemade grave  Cauliflower C	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve tta easonal ve y Lamb He easonal ve	Served from the served from th	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0 20.0
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged proceedings of the same of th	Served from  carmesan  cini (v/gf)	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Roasts Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Slow Cooked Roast potatoes, s homemade grave Cauliflower C (Serves 2)	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve tta easonal ve y Lamb He easonal ve	Served from the served from th	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0 20.0
Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa) With focaccia Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged p Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arand Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf) Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce Smashed Patty Burger Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, brioche bun, seasoned fries	Served from  carmesan  cini (v/gf)	11.30am 7.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Roasts  Root Vegetab Roast potatoes, s homemade grav  Roast Sirloin Roast potatoes, s homemade grav  Roast Porchet Roast potatoes, s homemade grav  Slow Cooked Roast potatoes, s homemade grav  Cauliflower C (Serves 2)	le Nut Ci easonal ve of Beef easonal ve tta easonal ve y Lamb He easonal ve	Served from the contract of th	m 11.30am 16.0 18.0 20.0